
the little wagoneer
Mileage Records   1988  Jeep Wagoneer LTD

cum totals sum: sum: average: 6% adjustmnt  average: 
( start 154,938.2) 23,820 1437.08 16.58 17.57 $1,835.33  $1.28 

date odometer miles gals mpg cost  per gal 

08/22/1996 154,938.2  - - - -  - - -  - - - - - - - - - - -  - - -
08/23/1996 155,018.8  - - - -  - - -     
08/28/1996 155,296.6 277.8 17.1 16.25 $22.73  $1.33 
09/01/1996 155,451.1 154.5 9.3 16.61 $13.20  $1.42 
09/05/1996 155,721.7 270.6 15.7 17.24 $21.02  $1.34 
09/12/1996 155,977.7 256 14.4 17.78 $20.44  $1.42 
09/18/1996 156,201.9 224.2 14.5 15.46 $19.42  $1.34 
09/23/1996 156,445.1 243.2 15.8 15.39 $21.16  $1.34 
09/30/1996 156,712.6 267.5 16.5 16.21 $23.08  $1.40 
10/09/1996 156,974.1 261.5 16 16.34 $21.43  $1.34 
10/12/1996 157,131.5 157.4 8.8 17.89 $12.31  $1.40 
10/16/1996 157,389.1 257.6 16.6 15.52 16.45 $22.23  $1.34 
10/19/1996 157,641.4 252.3 16 15.77 16.71 $20.62  $1.29 
10/29/1996 157,891.4 250 15.7 15.92 16.88 $20.40  $1.30 
11/05/1996 158,112.7 221.3 15 14.75 15.64 $19.19  $1.28 
11/10/1996 158,376.6 263.9 16 16.49 17.48 $21.90  $1.37 
11/16/1996 158,618.6 269.1 16.2 16.61 17.61 $21.53  $1.33 
11/19/1996 158,763.7 145.1 8.5 17.07 18.09 $10.71  $1.26 
11/24/1996 158,978.3 214.6 13.1 16.38 17.36 $16.24  $1.24 
12/02/1996 159,213.2 234.9 16.4 14.32 15.18 $20.00  $1.22 
12/06/1996 159,443.1 229.9 15.4 14.93 15.82 $18.77  $1.22 
12/10/1996 159,658.2 215.1 13.7 15.70 16.64 $16.70  $1.22 
12/14/1996 159,858.4 200.2 13.2 15.17 16.08 $15.83  $1.20 
12/19/1996 160,071.7 213.3 15.3 13.94 14.78 $18.35  $1.20 
12/25/1996 160,279.5 207.8 13.6 15.28 16.20 $16.31  $1.20 
01/01/1997 160,436.9 157.4 11.4 13.81 14.64 $13.67  $1.20 
01/05/1997 160,657.2 220.3 16 13.77 14.59 $20.15  $1.26 
01/11/1997 160,930.7 273.5 16.7 16.38 17.36 $20.69  $1.24 
01/17/1997 161,166.6 235.9 16.2 14.56 15.44 $20.02  $1.24 
01/23/1997 161,414.5 247.9 14.9 16.64 17.64 $18.46  $1.24 
01/27/1997 161,605.3 190.8 11.2 17.04 18.06 $13.88  $1.24 
02/01/1997 161,857.9 252.6 16.4 15.40 16.33 $20.33  $1.24 
02/08/1997 162,128.4 270.5 16.2 16.70 17.70 $21.53  $1.33 
02/13/1997 162,349.1 220.7 12.2 18.09 19.18 $15.48  $1.27 
02/19/1997 162,564.3 215.2 13.5 15.94 16.90 $17.00  $1.26 
02/28/1997 162,809.7 245.4 15.3 16.04 17.00 $19.57  $1.28 
03/15/1997 163,012.4 202.7 13.7 14.80 15.68 $17.52  $1.28 
04/09/1997 163,301.2 288.8 17.7 16.32 17.30 $22.99  $1.30 
04/15/1997 163,525.0 223.8 12.6 17.76 18.83 $16.37  $1.30 
04/20/1997 163,798.7 273.7 15.8 17.32 18.36 $21.00  $1.33 
04/27/1997 164,067.1 268.4 16 16.77 17.78 $21.75  $1.36 
05/04/1997 164,339.8 272.7 15.3 17.82 18.89 $19.88  $1.30 
05/07/1997 164,590.2 250.4 14.9 16.81 17.81 $18.76  $1.26 
05/11/1997 164,828.9 238.7 13.3 17.95 19.02 $16.75  $1.26 
05/16/1997 165,131.4 302.5 17.1 17.69 18.75 $23.24  $1.36 
05/21/1997 165,479.3 347.9 18.6 18.70 19.83 $23.42  $1.26 



05/26/1997 165,722.4 243.1 13.2 18.42 19.52 $16.36  $1.24 
05/30/1997 165,946.1 223.7 12.3 18.19 19.28 $15.36  $1.25 
06/02/1997 166,215.2 269.1 14 19.22 20.37 $17.35  $1.24 
06/06/1997 166,522.4 307.2 17.1 17.96 19.04 $21.19  $1.24 
06/10/1997 166,800.4 278 15.3 18.17 19.26 $18.98  $1.24 
06/14/1997 167,076.2 275.8 16.4 16.82 17.83 $20.00  $1.22 
06/21/1997 167,342.5 266.3 16 16.64 17.64 $19.67  $1.23 
06/25/1997 167,576.1 233.6 13.58 17.20 18.24 $16.14  $1.19 
06/29/1997 167,884.1 308 17.2 17.91 18.98 $20.45  $1.19 
07/04/1997 168,137.4 253.3 13.4 18.90 20.04 $15.93  $1.19 
07/08/1997 168,431.5 294.1 17.2 17.10 18.12 $20.45  $1.19 
07/17/1997 168,732.1 300.6 16.4 18.33 19.43 $19.17  $1.17 
07/25/1997 169,014.7 282.6 15.6 18.12 19.20 $18.24  $1.17 
07/27/1997 169,263.1 248.4 13 19.11 21.59 $15.34  $1.18 
08/02/1997 169,617.2 354.1 18 19.67 22.23 $21.04  $1.17 
08/04/1997 169,893.3 276.1 13.9 19.86 22.45 $17.22  $1.24 
08/08/1997 170,121.6 228.3 11.6 19.68 20.86 $15.07  $1.30 
08/11/1997 170,392.3 270.7 15.9 17.03 18.05 $18.43  $1.16 
08/14/1997 170,662.7 270.4 16 16.90 17.91 $20.78  $1.30 
08/17/1997 170,847.9 185.2 9.5 19.49 20.66 $12.63  $1.33 
08/20/1997 171,114.9 267 16.2 16.48 17.47 $20.07  $1.24 
08/24/1997 171,415.4 300.5 16.9 17.78 18.85 $22.63  $1.34 
08/27/1997 171,664.1 248.7 14.5 17.15 18.18 $19.71  $1.36 
08/29/1997 171,846.1 182 14.4 12.64 13.40 $19.14  $1.33 
09/04/1997 172,115.9 269.8 15.5 17.41 18.45 $19.52  $1.26 
09/08/1997 172,315.9 200 11.1 18.02 19.10 $15.09  $1.36 
09/13/1997 172,469.5 153.6 9.8 15.67 16.61 $13.62  $1.39 
09/14/1997 172,733.9 264.4 13.5 19.59 20.76 $18.35  $1.36 
09/19/1997 172,966.5 232.6 14.7 15.82 16.77 $20.57  $1.40 
09/23/1997 173,187.1 220.6 14.3 15.43 16.35 $19.44  $1.36 
09/29/1997 173,468.8 281.7 16 17.61 18.66 $21.75  $1.36 
10/07/1997 173,717.9 249.1 15.5 16.07 17.04 $21.68  $1.40 
10/09/1997 173,955.8 237.9 13.2 18.02 19.10 $18.47  $1.40 
10/12/1997 174,149.1 193.3 12.4 15.59 16.52 $16.86  $1.36 
10/17/1997 174,403.0 253.9 15.7 16.17 17.14 $21.97  $1.40 
10/20/1997 174,708.2 305.2 18.6 16.41 17.39 $24.91  $1.34 
10/23/1997 174,978.3 270.1 13.5 20.01 21.21 $17.27  $1.28 
10/25/1997 175,112.6 134.3 10.3 13.04 13.82 $13.80  $1.34 
10/29/1997 175,335.3 222.7 12.7 17.54 18.59 $17.01  $1.34 
11/02/1997 175,466.6 131.3 10.4 12.62 13.38 $14.34  $1.38 
11/02/1997 175,786.7 320.1 17.8 17.98 19.06 $24.90  $1.40 
11/03/1997 176,021.2 234.5 14.5 16.17 17.14 $19.27  $1.33 
11/09/1997 176,285.1 263.9 15.4 17.14 18.16 $20.78  $1.35 
11/11/1997 176,432.5 147.4 9.9 14.89 15.78 $12.96  $1.31 
11/15/1997 176,661.7 229.2 14.3 16.03 16.99 $18.00  $1.26 
11/19/1997 176,863.0 201.3 13 15.48 16.41 $16.37  $1.26 
11/22/1997 176,978.4 115.4 8.1 14.25 15.10 $10.85  $1.34 
01/08/1998 177,181.1 202.7 15.8 12.83 13.60 $18.63  $1.18 
01/12/1998 177,400.4 219.3 14 15.66 16.60 $16.51  $1.18 
01/18/1998 177,648.0 247.6 15.5 15.97 16.93 $18.90  $1.22 
01/23/1998 177,883.0 235 15.5 15.16 16.07 $17.50  $1.13 
01/30/1998 178,104.7 221.7 15 14.78 15.67 $16.79  $1.12 



02/06/1998 178,344.3 239.6 14.6 16.41 17.40 $16.65  $1.14 
02/12/1998 178,582.3 238 14.5 16.41 17.40 $16.95  $1.17 
02/15/1998 178,811.7 229.4 16.6 13.82 14.65 $18.24  $1.10 



Mileage Records   1988  Jeep Wagoneer LTD

location

purchased...
15.6 gals to top off...



6/18 ome lift 167,100

7/25 lockers 169100

8/1 30x9bfgs 169880

8/27 20w50 171600

tx monr - TREE




